20
CC23 Lintels are designed for standard applications with
high inner leaf loads; such as supporting roofs or concrete
floors. The inner courses with a standard 215mm block.
Specification table for CC23 Lintels
Nominal
cavity size
(mm)

(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Steel
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Form
Type
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
100-115 CC23-100/50/100 232 242 3.0 17.3 1 1661 125.8
47-56 125-140 CC23-100/50/125 232 267 3.0 17.3 1 1599 115.1
190-215 CC23-100/50/190 235 332 3.0 23.2 2 2103 129.0
100-115 CC23-100/60/100 232 252 3.0 17.3 1 1658 125.6
57-71 125-140 CC23-100/60/125 232 277 3.0 17.3 1 1596 114.0
190-215 CC23-100/60/190 235 342 3.0 23.5 2 2053 123.7
100-115 CC23-100/75/100 232 267 3.0 17.4 1 1663 126.0
72-84 125-140 CC23-100/75/125 232 292 3.0 18.1 1 1759 131.3
190-215 CC23-100/75/190 235 357 3.0 24.9 2 2383 148.0
100-115 CC23-100/90/100 232 280 3.0 17.4 1 1642 123.5
85-96 125-140 CC23-100/90/125 232 305 3.0 17.4 1 1577 112.7
190-215 CC23-100/90/190 235 370 3.0 25.3 2 2308 139.0
100-115 CC23-100/100/100 232 292 3.0 17.4 1 1625 122.2
97-119 125-140 CC23-100/100/125 232 317 3.0 17.4 1 1559 110.5
190-215 CC23-100/100/190 235 382 3.0 24.5 2 2238 136.5
100-115 CC23-100/120/100 232 315 3.0 18.2 3 1735 134.5
120-139 125-140 CC23-100/120/125 232 340 3.0 18.3 3 1705 126.3
190-215 CC23-100/120/190 235 405 3.0 25.9 4 2378 145.0
100-115 CC23-100/140/100 232 335 3.0 18.2 3 1709 132.5
140-160 125-140 CC23-100/140/125 232 360 3.0 22.9 4 2130 139.2
190-215 CC23-100/140/190 235 425 3.0 26.4 4 2369 142.7
NOTES: The actual lintel form varies over the range to maintain uniform load capacity, see below. Type CC23
lintels do not require a separate DPC for installation, and are supplied standard with seperate stop ends*
Need a stronger lintel? See CC24 >
We can manufacture many variations of these lintels, supplied as standard in LDX2101® Stainless Steel.